QCXXX-YYDC-ZZZ-AAV
................................................................................................................................................................................
Preliminary datasheet revision No. 2.1 July 2016
As part of our policy of continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to change specifications at any time. Page 1
COMPACT LOW POWER RF DRIVER
RF Driver for Acousto-Optic Modulators and Q-Switches
PRELIMINARY PRODUCT DATASHEET
This module (QCXXX-YYDC-ZZZ-AAV)

Preliminary datasheet revision No. 2.1 July 2016
As part of our policy of continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to change specifications at any time. Page 11
Order codes
Order codes are comprised of a standard device prefix followed by code letters or numbers which correspond
to available options.
Example: QC027-20DC-A05-15V
A 27 MHz RF driver with two TTL digital modulation inputs (fixed and variable pulse width) and an analog input
(A05) which enables control of the RF output power. Designed to drive an AO Q-switch requiring 20 W RF
power or less. Delivered as a RoHS compliant, contact cooled OEM module.
Order code
 ①  ② ③ ④  ⑤  ⑥  ⑦  ⑧
Q C X X X - Y Y D D C - Z Z Z - A A V -   -
① Characteristic Frequency
 Code 024 = 24.00
MHz
027 = 27.12
MHz
041 = 40.68
MHz
068 = 68.00
MHz
080 = 80.00
MHz
110 = 110.00
MHz
② Characteristic RF output power
 Code 2 to 24 W Range (refer to table on page 4 for maximum power for chosen frequency)
③ Characteristic Digital modulation
 Code D = Standard DN = Inverted digital
④ Characteristic Cooling
 Code C = Contact cooled (legacy denotation all QC drivers are contact cooled)
⑤ Characteristic First Pulse Suppression Mode
 Code A05 = Analog
power control
R05 = Analog
power control
(Switched)
FPS = First pulse
suppression
PPK = Pre pulse
kill
M05 = Analog
control
configured for